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4 76,295 67,250 76,582 56,188 76,295 67,250 76,582, 56,188 1,706 1,713 1,750 1,412 1,706 1,713 1,750 1,412
5 67,223 69,561 65,923 143518 136.811] 142505 1,587 1,672 2,078 3,293 3,385 3,828
6 74,617 71,015 66,287 218,135 207826 208,792 1,748 1,621 1,409 5,041 5,006 5,237
7 73,024 68,151 68,021 291,159 2759771 276813 1,852 1,712 1,638 6,893 6,718 6,875
8 77,731 70,389 66,823 368,890] 346,366 343,636 1,730 2,028 1,656 8,623 8,746 8531
9 74,004 68,941 68,554 442894] 4153071 412,190 1,566 1575 1,359 10,189 10321 9,890
10 76,590 71,769 69,670 519,484] 487,076] 481,860 1,641 1,412 2,046 11,830 11,733 11,936
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B% |2E4% A |2ESHE [2E68E | 2E7HEA | 25485 @685 | @785 |smeann sme7sp | smrazs SR 7 Bt
4 29,526 28,685 34,598 24,939 29,526 34,598 24,939 489 409 409
5 25,963 28,695 27,194 55,489 61,792 480
6 30,294 30,112 28,233 85,783 90,025 530
7 29,686 30,170 31,546 115,469 121,571 672
8 31,303 29,364 28,939 146,772 150,510 512
9 30,623 29,735 31,033 177,395 181,543 469
10 31,996 31,671 29,541 209,391 211,084 495
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4 12,685 7,233 12,226 7,709 12,685 7,233, 12226 7,709 69 243 53 143 69 243 53 143
5 7,569 9,700 10,976 20,254 16,933 23,202 0 102 567 69 3495 620
6 7,855 8,422 8,241 28,109 25,355 31,443 0 42 6 69 387 626
7 8,053 5,797 6,070 36,162 31,152, 37,513 0 132 0 69 519 626
8 10,727 7,894 7,501 46,889 39,046 45,014 0 27 12 69 546 638,
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12 8,117 9,722 7,550 80,782 74,761 76,947 0 120 40 219 759 963
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